Codification Tables:  2018 Regular Session Laws
2018 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 101 19.27.097
102 36.70A.590
103 36.70.692
104 58.17.110
201 90.94.010
202 90.94.020
203 90.94.030
204 90.94.040
205 90.94.050
206 90.94.060
207 90.94.070
208 90.94.080
301 90.94.090
302 90.03.247
303 90.03.290
304 Intent
n90.94.010
305 Leg. dir.
306 Sev.
307 Eff. date
90.94.900
2 1- Par. veto
1033 Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
1034 Vetoed
1035-7012 Par. veto
Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
7013 28B.10.027
7014-7018 Par. veto
Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
7019 28B.20.725
7020 28B.30.750
7021-7026 Par. veto
Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
7027 43.19.501
7028-7031 Par. veto
Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
7032 Sev.
7033 Eff. date
n28B.10.027
3 101 43.100A.300
102 43.100A.301
103 43.100A.302
104 43.100A.303
105 43.100A.304
201 43.100A.305
202 Intent
43.100A.306
203 43.100A.307
204 43.100A.308
205 43.100A.309
206 43.100A.310
207 Leg. dir.
301 43.99G.150
302 43.99G.170
303 43.99H.100
304 28B.14H.120

n74.04.805
49 1 46.25.055
[Codification Tables—page 1]
Codification Tables:  2018 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
2 46.25.057
3 46.25.075
4 46.25.010
5 Eff. date
n46.25.055
50 1 2.20.030
51 1 43.216.015
52 1 Intent
Finding
n43.216.909
2 43.216.909
3 43.216.139
4 43.216.141
5 74.08A.341
6 43.216.135
7 Eff. date
n43.216.909
53 1 82.14.045
2 Eff. date
n82.14.045
54 1 19.182.170
2 19.182.230
3 19.182.800
55 1 23B.07.010
2 23B.07.020
3 23B.07.080
56 1 28A.232.010
57 1 49.48.120
58 1 28A.655.080
2 74.09.470
3 43.63A.068
4 43.63A.066
5 43.31.571
6 41.06.097
7 74.12.340
8 74.08A.260
9 74.04.014
10 70.305.020
11 70.305.010
12 70.198.020
13 43.216.065
14 43.121.100
15 43.88C.050
16 43.31.583
17 43.31.581
18 43.31.575
19 43.20.275
20 42.48.010
21 41.04.385
22 36.70A.450
23 36.70.757
24 35A.63.215
25 35.63.185
26 35.21.688
27 28B.77.005
28 28A.655.220
29 28A.300.570
30 28A.188.040
31 28A.175.075
32 28A.155.160
33 19.02.050
34 43.216.555
35 43.216.370
36 43.216.355
37 43.216.350
38 43.216.325
39 43.216.315

501 29A.92.700
502 29A.76.050
[Codification Tables—page 2]
Codification Tables:  2018 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
503 29A.92.710
504 Sev.
505 Leg. dir.
114 1 28B.145.005
2 28B.145.010
3 28B.145.020
4 28B.145.030
5 28B.145.040
6 28B.145.090
115 1 48.43.078
116 1 Findings
Intent
49.58.005
2 49.58.010
3 49.58.020
4 Findings
49.58.030
5 49.58.040
6 49.58.050
7 49.58.060
8 49.58.070
9 49.58.080
10 Temporary
11 49.58.090
12 Leg. rev.
13 Leg. dir.
117 1 49.44.210
118 1 4.24.840
2 Applic.
n4.24.840
119 1 Findings
n48.43.072
2 48.43.072
3 48.43.073
4 Temporary
120 1 49.44.085
121 1 Finding
Intent
2 Temporary
122 1 70.54.460
2 Eff. date
n70.54.460
123 1 9.94A.750
2 9.94A.753
124 1 Finding
Intent
2 28B.10.051
125 1 Finding
Intent
n28A.600.027
2 28A.600.027
3 28B.10.037
4 Sev.
126 1 Findings
Intent
n74.08A.505
2 74.08A.500
3 74.08A.505
4 74.08A.510
5 74.08A.260
6 74.08A.341
127 1 Finding
Intent
n28A.230.094
2 28A.230.094
3 28A.415.285
4 28A.300.485